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RESULTS

16th EUROPA CUP - ONLINE

FIELD CROSSBOW

INDOOR - 18m,  IR600



2 3 5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Muški

1 PEREGLIN Domagoj Croatia, SD Dubrava 1094 M 60 58 58 57 58 291 60 59 59 59 60 297 588 48 0

2 OBOROVEČKI Martin Croatia, SD Veliko Trgovišće M 60 58 58 58 57 291 58 57 59 57 56 287 578 39 0

3 KAJFEŠ Marijan Croatia, SD Dubrava 1094 M 58 57 58 59 57 289 59 58 57 56 58 288 577 38 0

4 TATARCHUK Sergey Russia, Perm, DOSAAF M 56 51 55 57 58 277 60 56 58 57 56 287 564 28 0

5 PÄRNOJA Kaido Estonia, NOOL AK M 53 53 54 56 57 273 59 55 58 57 57 286 559 24 0

6 JÄRVESAAR Ain Estonia, HÄÄDEMEESTE AK M 53 56 55 55 58 277 57 56 58 55 55 281 558 25 0

7 TAGAPERE Teet Estonia, HÄÄDEMEESTE AK M 55 56 56 55 56 278 58 54 52 55 55 274 552 17 0

8 NEDELNIK Jan Czech R., Savana KKK, Kostelec u Hane M 56 55 54 56 55 276 54 55 54 56 56 275 551 17 0

9 SEREDA Mati Estonia, NOOL AK M 55 56 55 55 53 274 54 55 54 55 54 272 546 12 0

10 GALOIĆ Darko Croatia, SD Strijelac, Krušljevo Selo M 53 52 42 51 54 252 55 55 52 56 55 273 525 13 0

11 KIVI Madis Estonia, HÄÄDEMEESTE AK M 50 54 53 52 52 261 51 53 52 53 52 261 522 10 0

12 PRZESMYCKI Konrad Poland M 49 45 43 53 54 244 53 55 52 52 52 264 508 8 0

13 TOTEV IVANOV Ivan Bulgaria M 51 49 52 50 43 245 45 50 53 48 43 239 484 5 0

Žene     

1 PEREGLIN Valentina Croatia, SD Dubrava 1094 Ž 60 58 58 58 56 290 57 60 58 58 59 292 582 42 0

2 OBOROVEČKI Mihaela Croatia, SD Veliko Trgovišće Ž 55 54 58 56 60 283 57 56 54 58 57 282 565 29 0

3 ZHURAVLEVA Anna Russia, Solneghogorsk, Podsolnuh Ž 56 56 59 58 55 284 56 56 54 57 57 280 564 26 0

4 KOMAR Sanja Croatia, PGSD Zagreb, Zagreb Ž 56 57 57 56 57 283 56 53 58 54 59 280 563 30 0

5 KLIMOVA Olga Russia, Moscow, DOSAAF, SHOR 9, Cheetah Ž 57 55 57 56 55 280 57 55 58 57 56 283 563 27 0

6 MANTCUROVA Linda Russia, Habarovsk, CSP Ž 53 54 55 58 57 277 58 56 56 56 56 282 559 25 0

7 DANCHENKO Angelina Russia, Chusovoj, DOSAAF Ž 56 55 55 56 55 277 55 53 56 57 55 276 553 23 0

Juniori   

1 SERGEEV Ilia Russia, Moscow, DOSAAF, SHOR 9 J 56 58 59 57 56 286 58 56 58 59 56 287 573 34 0

2 VYSKOČIL Denis Czech R., Falcon C. Plumov, Kostelec u Hane J 53 54 56 55 55 273 56 58 56 58 58 286 559 23 0

3 DENISOVA Sofia Russia, Kolomna, Kolomna Kremlin J 56 55 57 58 56 282 57 53 56 53 56 275 557 23 31x9

4 BARTOLOVIĆ Karla Croatia, SD Veliko Trgovišće J 54 56 54 53 56 273 58 59 55 55 57 284 557 20 0

5 KLIMOVA Anastasiia Russia, Moscow, DOSAAF, SHOR 9 J 54 59 56 51 57 277 55 56 57 53 57 278 555 20 0

6 STRIZHKO Alexey Russia, Moscow, DOSAAF, SHOR 9 J 55 57 53 54 57 276 57 52 56 54 54 273 549 19 0

7 SAFOSHKINA Irina Russia, Moscow, DOSAAF, SHOR 9 J 48 53 57 57 53 268 57 55 56 53 56 277 545 20 0

Kadeti     

1 SHABURIN Semen Russia, S-Peterburg, DOSAAF, Cheetah K 58 58 58 57 60 291 58 58 60 58 59 293 584 44 0

2 BLAGEC Petar Croatia, SK Ivanić - Ivanić Grad K 54 54 57 58 58 281 55 59 57 57 57 285 566 27 0

3 ŠTEHEC Fran Croatia, SD Dubrava 1094 K 54 54 55 57 56 276 58 55 59 53 56 281 557 23 29x9

4 IVANENKO Inna Russia, Kolomna, Kolomna Kremlin K 54 59 56 55 52 276 56 55 56 55 57 279 555 18 0

5 VOROBEV Alexandr Russia, Kolomna, Kolomna Kremlin K 51 53 56 57 55 272 55 55 57 57 56 280 552 27 0

6 PETAK Petra Croatia, SD Veliko Trgovišće K 56 56 53 53 55 273 54 57 56 55 55 277 550 16 0
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6 PETAK Petra Croatia, SD Veliko Trgovišće K 56 56 53 53 55 273 54 57 56 55 55 277 550 16 0

7 ŽUPANIĆ Fran Croatia, SK Predionica, Klanjec K 55 56 56 58 56 281 50 51 55 54 57 267 548 19 0

8 HAC Pavao Croatia, SD Veliko Trgovišće K 55 54 49 54 56 268 55 55 58 50 58 276 544 16 0

9 ČUK Stela Croatia, SD Veliko Trgovišće K 54 55 54 54 51 268 55 54 55 55 56 275 543 10 0

10 POPOV Andrey Russia, Moscow, DOSAAF, SHOR 9 K 51 55 50 54 53 263 57 54 58 55 53 277 540 16 0

11 HOTI Afrdita Croatia, SD Strijelac, Krušljevo Selo K 52 47 46 38 49 232 45 55 47 39 53 239 471 4 0

12 JÄRVESAAR Rihard Estonia, HÄÄDEMEESTE AK K 45 44 49 50 46 234 36 29 38 37 31 171 405 1 0

13 JÄRVESAAR Robert Estonia, HÄÄDEMEESTE AK K 34 23 46 40 42 185 35 31 33 27 41 167 352 1 0

Seniori     

1 TIJAN Željko Croatia, SD Dubrava 1094 S 57 58 56 56 57 284 56 57 55 58 56 282 566 31 0

2 TERTYCHNYY Andrey Russia, Irkutsk, SK Angara S 55 54 55 56 56 276 55 59 57 57 57 285 561 24 0

3 NEDELNIK Josef Czech R., Savana KKK, Kostelec u Hane S 56 57 55 52 54 274 54 53 53 56 58 274 548 22 0

4 KARAMA Aleksander Estonia, HÄÄDEMEESTE AK S 53 55 55 54 53 270 57 55 54 53 55 274 544 11 0

5 EEK Arvi Estonia, ALUTAGUSE AK S 52 46 54 54 51 257 51 53 53 54 54 265 522 10 0

Seniorke     

1 KAHK Merike Estonia, HÄÄDEMEESTE AK SŽ 56 56 59 54 55 280 53 58 58 55 56 280 560 23 0

2 NEDELNIKOVA Jaroslava Czech R., Savana KKK, Kostelec u Hane SŽ 55 57 54 56 56 278 56 56 57 55 52 276 554 22 0

3 RAUD Rita Estonia, NOOL AK SŽ 52 57 53 54 52 268 56 52 53 54 55 270 538 14 0

4 LEPPIK Sale Estonia, HÄÄDEMEESTE AK SŽ 44 53 51 44 51 243 47 56 51 52 51 257 500 10 0



3 4 5 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
1 PEREGLIN Domagoj Croatia, SD Dubrava 1094 M 60 58 58 57 58 291 60 59 59 59 60 297 588 48 0

2 SHABURIN Semen Russia, S-Peterburg, DOSAAF, Cheetah K 58 58 58 57 60 291 58 58 60 58 59 293 584 44 0

3 PEREGLIN Valentina Croatia, SD Dubrava 1094 Ž 60 58 58 58 56 290 57 60 58 58 59 292 582 42 0

4 OBOROVEČKI Martin Croatia, SD Veliko Trgovišće M 60 58 58 58 57 291 58 57 59 57 56 287 578 39 0

5 KAJFEŠ Marijan Croatia, SD Dubrava 1094 M 58 57 58 59 57 289 59 58 57 56 58 288 577 38 0

6 SERGEEV Ilia Russia, Moscow, DOSAAF, SHOR 9 J 56 58 59 57 56 286 58 56 58 59 56 287 573 34 0

7 TIJAN Željko Croatia, SD Dubrava 1094 S 57 58 56 56 57 284 56 57 55 58 56 282 566 31 0

8 BLAGEC Petar Croatia, SK Ivanić - Ivanić Grad K 54 54 57 58 58 281 55 59 57 57 57 285 566 27 0

9 OBOROVEČKI Mihaela Croatia, SD Veliko Trgovišće Ž 55 54 58 56 60 283 57 56 54 58 57 282 565 29 0

10 TATARCHUK Sergey Russia, Perm, DOSAAF M 56 51 55 57 58 277 60 56 58 57 56 287 564 28 0

11 ZHURAVLEVA Anna Russia, Solneghogorsk, Podsolnuh Ž 56 56 59 58 55 284 56 56 54 57 57 280 564 26 0

12 KOMAR Sanja Croatia, PGSD Zagreb, Zagreb Ž 56 57 57 56 57 283 56 53 58 54 59 280 563 30 0

13 KLIMOVA Olga Russia, Moscow, DOSAAF, SHOR 9, CheetahŽ 57 55 57 56 55 280 57 55 58 57 56 283 563 27 0

14 TERTYCHNYY Andrey Russia, Irkutsk, SK Angara S 55 54 55 56 56 276 55 59 57 57 57 285 561 24 0

15 KAHK Merike Estonia, HÄÄDEMEESTE AK SŽ 56 56 59 54 55 280 53 58 58 55 56 280 560 23 0

16 MANTCUROVA Linda Russia, Habarovsk, CSP Ž 53 54 55 58 57 277 58 56 56 56 56 282 559 25 0

17 PÄRNOJA Kaido Estonia, NOOL AK M 53 53 54 56 57 273 59 55 58 57 57 286 559 24 0

18 VYSKOČIL Denis Czech R., Falcon C. Plumov, Kostelec u HaneJ 53 54 56 55 55 273 56 58 56 58 58 286 559 23 0

19 JÄRVESAAR Ain Estonia, HÄÄDEMEESTE AK M 53 56 55 55 58 277 57 56 58 55 55 281 558 25 0

20 DENISOVA Sofia Russia, Kolomna, Kolomna Kremlin J 56 55 57 58 56 282 57 53 56 53 56 275 557 23 31x9

21 ŠTEHEC Fran Croatia, SD Dubrava 1094 K 54 54 55 57 56 276 58 55 59 53 56 281 557 23 29x9

22 BARTOLOVIĆ Karla Croatia, SD Veliko Trgovišće J 54 56 54 53 56 273 58 59 55 55 57 284 557 20 0

23 KLIMOVA Anastasiia Russia, Moscow, DOSAAF, SHOR 9 J 54 59 56 51 57 277 55 56 57 53 57 278 555 20 0

24 IVANENKO Inna Russia, Kolomna, Kolomna Kremlin K 54 59 56 55 52 276 56 55 56 55 57 279 555 18 0

25 NEDELNIKOVA JaroslavaCzech R., Savana KKK, Kostelec u Hane SŽ 55 57 54 56 56 278 56 56 57 55 52 276 554 22 0

26 DANCHENKO Angelina Russia, Chusovoj, DOSAAF Ž 56 55 55 56 55 277 55 53 56 57 55 276 553 23 0

27 VOROBEV Alexandr Russia, Kolomna, Kolomna Kremlin K 51 53 56 57 55 272 55 55 57 57 56 280 552 27 0

28 TAGAPERE Teet Estonia, HÄÄDEMEESTE AK M 55 56 56 55 56 278 58 54 52 55 55 274 552 17 0

29 NEDELNIK Jan Czech R., Savana KKK, Kostelec u Hane M 56 55 54 56 55 276 54 55 54 56 56 275 551 17 0

30 PETAK Petra Croatia, SD Veliko Trgovišće K 56 56 53 53 55 273 54 57 56 55 55 277 550 16 0

31 STRIZHKO Alexey Russia, Moscow, DOSAAF, SHOR 9 J 55 57 53 54 57 276 57 52 56 54 54 273 549 19 0

32 NEDELNIK Josef Czech R., Savana KKK, Kostelec u Hane S 56 57 55 52 54 274 54 53 53 56 58 274 548 22 0

33 ŽUPANIĆ Fran Croatia, SK Predionica, Klanjec K 55 56 56 58 56 281 50 51 55 54 57 267 548 19 0

34 SEREDA Mati Estonia, NOOL AK M 55 56 55 55 53 274 54 55 54 55 54 272 546 12 0

VI
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34 SEREDA Mati Estonia, NOOL AK M 55 56 55 55 53 274 54 55 54 55 54 272 546 12 0

35 SAFOSHKINA Irina Russia, Moscow, DOSAAF, SHOR 9 J 48 53 57 57 53 268 57 55 56 53 56 277 545 20 0

36 HAC Pavao Croatia, SD Veliko Trgovišće K 55 54 49 54 56 268 55 55 58 50 58 276 544 16 0

37 KARAMA Aleksander Estonia, HÄÄDEMEESTE AK S 53 55 55 54 53 270 57 55 54 53 55 274 544 11 0

38 ČUK Stela Croatia, SD Veliko Trgovišće K 54 55 54 54 51 268 55 54 55 55 56 275 543 10 0

39 POPOV Andrey Russia, Moscow, DOSAAF, SHOR 9 K 51 55 50 54 53 263 57 54 58 55 53 277 540 16 0

40 RAUD Rita Estonia, NOOL AK SŽ 52 57 53 54 52 268 56 52 53 54 55 270 538 14 0

41 GALOIĆ Darko Croatia, SD Strijelac, Krušljevo Selo M 53 52 42 51 54 252 55 55 52 56 55 273 525 13 0

42 KIVI Madis Estonia, HÄÄDEMEESTE AK M 50 54 53 52 52 261 51 53 52 53 52 261 522 10 0

43 EEK Arvi Estonia, ALUTAGUSE AK S 52 46 54 54 51 257 51 53 53 54 54 265 522 10 0

44 PRZESMYCKI Konrad Poland M 49 45 43 53 54 244 53 55 52 52 52 264 508 8 0

45 LEPPIK Sale Estonia, HÄÄDEMEESTE AK SŽ 44 53 51 44 51 243 47 56 51 52 51 257 500 10 0

46 SIIM Krista Estonia, NOOL AK SŽ 48 50 48 50 54 250 43 51 50 51 48 243 493 5 0

47 TOTEV IVANOV Ivan Bulgaria M 51 49 52 50 43 245 45 50 53 48 43 239 484 5 0

48 HOTI Afrdita Croatia, SD Strijelac, Krušljevo Selo K 52 47 46 38 49 232 45 55 47 39 53 239 471 4 0

49 JÄRVESAAR Rihard Estonia, HÄÄDEMEESTE AK K 45 44 49 50 46 234 36 29 38 37 31 171 405 1 0

50 JÄRVESAAR Robert Estonia, HÄÄDEMEESTE AK K 34 23 46 40 42 185 35 31 33 27 41 167 352 1 0



2 3 5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Muški

1 KUMAR Raj India, U.P. M 56 55 55 58 55 279 55 50 57 56 51 269 548 27

2 SINGH Vishal India, U.P. M 51 47 42 51 49 240 54 53 51 47 52 257 497 11

3 KUMAR Ajay India, Delhi M 51 51 51 50 54 257 51 49 36 33 34 203 460 9

4 KUMAR CHAUHAN Raj India, U.P. M 47 51 49 38 44 229 49 35 46 46 48 224 453 3

5 KAUSHIK Ansh Anil India, U.P. M 51 32 45 52 44 224 44 42 28 39 43 196 420 7

6 HAFEEZ Yusuf India, Delhi M - - - - - 0 - - - - - 0 DNS 0

7 Žene     

1 Alka India, Delhi Ž 55 46 52 53 55 261 51 51 56 51 56 265 526 18

Kadeti  

1 SAINI Yash India, Uttra Khand K 45 32 31 47 47 202 - - - - - 0 202 2

2 THAKKAR Chaitanya India, Uttra Khand K 34 39 31 47 47 198 - - - - - 0 198 4

3 THAKKAR Om India, Uttra Khand K 48 36 29 45 39 197 - - - - - 0 197 0

4 RAI Tanya India, Uttra Khand K 48 33 37 47 31 196 - - - - - 0 196 2

5 JADON Khushi Singh India, Uttra Khand K 43 33 31 42 33 182 - - - - - 0 182 2

6 Yashray India, Uttra Khand K 41 40 25 46 24 176 - - - - - 0 176 2

7 ANSARI Amreen India, Uttra Khand K 35 44 21 43 25 168 - - - - - 0 168 2

8 KAUSHIK Atisman India, Delhi K 47 - - - - 47 - - - - - 0 47 1

IR300
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Rank Natjecatelj Klub/Društvo Kat. I II III IV V Σ 10 NotesVI VII VIII IX X IR300


